APORE SMASH 2023

DATE: 7™ - 19™ MARCH 2023
VENUE: OCBC ARENA, SINGAPORE
TICKET PRICE: S$18 — S58888

QUALIFYING DRAW - TICKET CATEGORY PRICELIST
— Qualification Dates: 7 March —9 March 2023

7t TO 9" VENUE CATEGORY PRICE

SEATING NOTES

Qualifications- Session 1

10:00am OCBC ARENA HALL 2 CAT4 18S Free Seating
Qualifications- Session 2

17:00pm OCBC ARENA HALL 2 CAT4 18 S Free Seating
Qualifications - Session 3

10:00am OCBC ARENA 2 CAT4 18S Free Seating
Qualifications - Session 4

17:00pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT4 18S Free Seating
Qualifications - Session 5

10:00am OCBC ARENA 2 CAT4 18S Free Seating
Qualifications - Session 6

17:00pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT4 18S Free Seating

CATEGORY PRICE

7t —oth Qualifications Package for all 6 Qualifications sessions

SEATING NOTES

‘ MARCH OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 75$

Free Seating




MAIN DRAW - TICKET CATEGORY PRICELIST
— Main Draw Dates: 11" March — 19" March 2023
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Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating



19:00 pm

18:00 pm
16:30 pm

Session 5
13:00 pm

12:30 pm
Session 6
19:00 pm

18:30 pm
17:00 pm

Session 7
13:00 pm

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2
CAT 3
CAT 4

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE

888 S

168 S
985S

48 S
385
285
18 S

888 S

178 S
108 S

58S
48 S
385

888 S

188 S
118$

68 S
58S
48 S
18 S

888 S

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats



12:30 pm
Session 8
19:00 pm

18:30 pm
17:00 pm

Session 9
13:00 pm

OCBC ARENA 2

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2
CAT 3
CAT 4

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

178 S
108 S

58S
48 S
385
888 S

188 S
118$

68 S
58S

48 S
18 S

888 S

198 S
128 S

78S

68 S

Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player
Bench

Outside Bays Behind Player Bench



Session 10
19:00 pm

18:30 pm
17:00 pm

Session 11
13:00 pm

Session 12
19:00 pm

18:30 pm
17:00 pm

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

888 S

208 S
138 S

885
78 S

48 S
18 S

1888 S

208 S
138 S

885
78S
888 S

208 S
138 S

885
78 S

48 S
18 S

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player
Bench

Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission

Singapore Smash in Style — Elevated
Courtside Lounge Seats

Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player

Bench

Outside Bays Behind Player Bench

Singapore Smash in Style — Elevated
Courtside Lounge Seats

Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player

Bench

Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission



Session 13
14:00 pm

Session 14
19:00 pm

18:30 pm
17:00 pm

Session 15
14:00 pm

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA 2
OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2
CAT 3

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

CAT 4
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2
CAT 3

1888 S

228 S
158 S

108 S
985S

1888 S

248 S
178 S

128 S
118 S
48S
28 S

3888 S

368S
198 S

148 S
138 S

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Free Seating

General Admission

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Courtside Seats

Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
Cross Court View Bays

Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Outside Bays Behind Player Bench



Session 16
19:00 pm

17:30 pm

Session 17
19:00 pm

17:30 pm

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA
PARK

OCBC ARENA 1

OCBC ARENA
PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3
SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

INFINITY
LOUNGE
PLATINUM
CAT1

CAT 2

CAT 3

SINGAPORE
SMASH PARK

3888 S

368S
198 S

148 $

138 S
28 S

8888 S

1688 S
228 S

188 S

148 $
285

Singapore Smash in Style —
Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
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PROMOTION PACKAGES

*All promotions are applicable for standard ticket fare only. Promotions are not
accumulative and are not valid with any other discounts.

7th _ 9th
MARCH

11th_ 12th
MARCH
13" 17"

MARCH

13th_17th
MARCH

18— 19"
MARCH

7th _ 19th
MARCH

Qualifying Draw Package

Tickets to all 6 Qualifications sessions

OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 758
Opening Weekend Package

Tickets for the first 4 Sessions of the event

OCBC ARENA 1 CAT 2 168 S
OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 100 S
Smash The Day Package

Tickets for all weekday DAY Sessions of the event
OCBC ARENA 1 CAT 2 350$
Smash The Night Package

Tickets for all weekday NIGHT Sessions of the event

OCBC ARENA 1 CAT 2 390 S
CAT 3 350 S
OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 210$

Finals Weekend Package
Tickets for the LAST 3 Sessions of the event

OCBC ARENA 1 CAT 2 430S
CAT3 380S

Bulk Buy

6 Tickets CAT 2/3 10%

8 Tickets 20%

Free Seating

Sessions 1 to 4
Free 20$ Merch Credit

Sessions 5, 7,9, 11, 13

Sessions 6, 8, 10, 12, 14

Sessions 15to 17

All Sessions



