

## **SINGAPORE SMASH 2023**

**DATE:**  $7^{TH} - 19^{TH}$  MARCH 2023 **VENUE:** OCBC ARENA, SINGAPORE **TICKET PRICE:** S\$18 – S\$8888

## **QUALIFYING DRAW - TICKET CATEGORY PRICELIST**

— Qualification Dates: 7 March – 9 March 2023

7 <sup>th</sup> TO 9 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	VENUE	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES		
Qualification	Qualifications- Session 1					
10:00am	OCBC ARENA HALL 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		
Qualification	ns- Session 2					
17:00pm	OCBC ARENA HALL 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		
Qualification	ns - Session 3					
10:00am	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		
Qualification	ns - Session 4					
17:00pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		
Qualificatio	Qualifications - Session 5					
10:00am	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		
Qualifications - Session 6						
17:00pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	18 \$	Free Seating		

DATE	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES		
7 <sup>th</sup> – 9 <sup>th</sup>	Qualifications Package for all 6 Qualifications sessions					
MARCH	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	75 \$	Free Seating		



## MAIN DRAW - TICKET CATEGORY PRICELIST

— Main Draw Dates: 11<sup>th</sup> March – 19<sup>th</sup> March 2023

SATURDAY 11 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 1				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	168\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	98\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	48 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	38\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
11:30 am	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	28\$	Free Seating
Session 2				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	168\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	98\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	48 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	38\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	28 \$	Free Seating
16:30 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18\$	General Admission
-	PARK	SMASH PARK		

SUNDAY 12 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 3				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	168 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	98 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	48 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	38 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
11:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	28 \$	Free Seating
Session 4				



19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY LOUNGE	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style – Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
			4.CO.¢	
		PLATINUM	168 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	98\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	48\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	38\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	28\$	Free Seating
16:30 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18\$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		

MONDAY	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
13 <sup>th</sup> MARCH				
Session 5				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	178\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	108\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	58\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	48 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
12:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	38\$	Free Seating
Session 6				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	188 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	118 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	68 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	58\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	48 \$	Free Seating
17:00 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18 \$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		

TUESDAY 14 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 7				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats



PLATINUM 178 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 108 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 58 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 48 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench 12:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 38 \$ Free Seating  Session 8  19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY 888 \$ Singapore Smash in Style — LOUNGE Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats PLATINUM 188 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA 2 SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission  PARK SMASH PARK					
CAT 2 58 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 48 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench 12:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 38 \$ Free Seating  Session 8  19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY			PLATINUM	178\$	Courtside Seats
CAT 2 58 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 48 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  12:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 38 \$ Free Seating  Session 8  19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY 888 \$ Singapore Smash in Style — LOUNGE Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats PLATINUM 188 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench 18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission			CAT 1	108 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
CAT 3 48 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  12:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 38 \$ Free Seating  Session 8  19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY					Cross Court View Bays
12:30 pmOCBC ARENA 2CAT 438 \$Free SeatingSession 819:00 pmOCBC ARENA 1 LOUNGEINFINITY LOUNGE888 \$ Elevated Courtside Lounge SeatsPLATINUM188 \$ Courtside SeatsCAT 1 Cross Court View BaysCAT 2 CAT 368 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player BenchCAT 3 CAT 358 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench18:30 pm 17:00 pmOCBC ARENA 2 OCBC ARENACAT 4 SINGAPORE48 \$ Free Seating General Admission			CAT 2	58\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
Session 8  19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY			CAT 3	48 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
19:00 pm OCBC ARENA 1 INFINITY LOUNGE Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats PLATINUM 188 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench 18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission	12:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	38 \$	Free Seating
LOUNGE Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats  PLATINUM 188 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission	Session 8				
PLATINUM 188 \$ Courtside Seats  CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/ Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission	19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
CAT 1 118 \$ Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission			LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
Cross Court View Bays  CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission			PLATINUM	188 \$	Courtside Seats
CAT 2 68 \$ Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench 18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating 17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission			CAT 1	118 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
CAT 3 58 \$ Outside Bays Behind Player Bench  18:30 pm OCBC ARENA 2 CAT 4 48 \$ Free Seating  17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission					Cross Court View Bays
18:30 pmOCBC ARENA 2CAT 448 \$ Free Seating17:00 pmOCBC ARENASINGAPORE18 \$ General Admission			CAT 2	68 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
17:00 pm OCBC ARENA SINGAPORE 18 \$ General Admission			CAT 3	58 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
·	18:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	48 \$	Free Seating
PARK SMASH PARK	17:00 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18\$	General Admission
		PARK	SMASH PARK		

WEDNESDAY 15 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 9				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	198 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	128\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	78 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player
				Bench
		CAT 3	68 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench



Session 10				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	208\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	138\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	88\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player
				Bench
		CAT 3	78 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	48\$	Free Seating
17:00 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18\$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		

THURSDAY 16 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 11				
13:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	1888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style – Elevated
		LOUNGE		Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	208\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	138\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	88 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player
				Bench
		CAT 3	78 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Session 12				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style – Elevated
		LOUNGE		Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	208 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	138 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	88 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player
				Bench
		CAT 3	78 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	48 \$	Free Seating
17:00 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	18 \$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		



FRIDAY 17 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 13				
14:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	1888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		<b>Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats</b>
		PLATINUM	228\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	158\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	108\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	98\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
Session 14				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	1888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		<b>Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats</b>
		PLATINUM	248\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	178\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	128\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	118\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
18:30 pm	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	48 \$	Free Seating
17:00 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	28 \$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		

SATURDAY 18 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 15				
14:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	3888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	368 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	198 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	148 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	138 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench



Session 16				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	3888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		<b>Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats</b>
		PLATINUM	368 \$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	198\$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	148\$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player Bench
		CAT 3	138 \$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
17:30 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	28 \$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		

SUNDAY 19 <sup>th</sup> MARCH	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES
Session 17				
19:00 pm	OCBC ARENA 1	INFINITY	8888 \$	Singapore Smash in Style –
		LOUNGE		Elevated Courtside Lounge Seats
		PLATINUM	1688\$	Courtside Seats
		CAT 1	228 \$	Direct Bays Behind Player Bench/
				Cross Court View Bays
		CAT 2	188 \$	Adjacent Bays Behind Player
				Bench
		CAT 3	148\$	Outside Bays Behind Player Bench
17:30 pm	OCBC ARENA	SINGAPORE	28\$	General Admission
	PARK	SMASH PARK		



## **PROMOTION PACKAGES**

\*All promotions are applicable for standard ticket fare only. Promotions are not accumulative and are not valid with any other discounts.

PROMO	ARENA	CATEGORY	PRICE	SEATING NOTES		
PACKAGE	ANLIVA	CATEGORI	PRICE	SLATING NOTES		
7 <sup>th</sup> – 9 <sup>th</sup>	Qualifying Draw Packag	· o				
MARCH						
IVIANCH	Tickets to all 6 Qualifications sessions					
11 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup>	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	75 \$	Free Seating		
	Opening Weekend Package					
MARCH	Tickets for the first 4 Sessions of the event					
	OCBC ARENA 1	CAT 2	168\$	Sessions 1 to 4		
	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	100 \$	Free 20\$ Merch Credit		
$13^{th} - 17^{th}$	Smash The Day Package					
MARCH	Tickets for all weekday DAY Sessions of the event					
	OCBC ARENA 1	CAT 2	350\$	Sessions 5, 7, 9, 11, 13		
13 <sup>th</sup> -17 <sup>th</sup>	Smash The Night Packag	ge				
MARCH	Tickets for all weekday NIGHT Sessions of the event					
	OCBC ARENA 1	CAT 2	390 \$	Sessions 6, 8, 10, 12, 14		
		CAT 3	350\$			
	OCBC ARENA 2	CAT 4	210\$			
18 <sup>th</sup> – 19 <sup>th</sup>	Finals Weekend Packag	e				
MARCH	Tickets for the LAST 3 Sessions of the event					
	OCBC ARENA 1	CAT 2	430 \$	Sessions 15 to 17		
		CAT 3	380 \$	<del>_</del>		
7 <sup>th</sup> – 19 <sup>th</sup>	Bulk Buy					
MARCH	6 Tickets	CAT 2/3	10%	All Sessions		
	8 Tickets		20%			